yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

STOLLER VINEYARDS INC
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES LLP
MONROVIA NURSERY CO
DOMAINE SERENE WINERY

SWEET PEA FARMS LLC
WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS INC
DOMAINE DROUHIN OREGON INC
SOKOL BLOSSER LTD

Top Taxpayers by District
2025

DAYTON FIRE

RMV

42,762,345
35,758,567
23,370,318
28,991,339
26,388,170
11,315,030
15,949,085
19,085,089
10,819,353

5,214,773

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

42,282,959
32,563,598
23,370,318
15,489,620
13,914,449
11,315,030
10,382,749
10,101,156

5,229,200

5,106,747

Levied Tax

52,016.50
40,059.73
28,750.17
19,055.33
17,117.56
13,919.76
12,772.86
12,426.45

6,432.94

6,282.33
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