



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

**DAYTON FIRE**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
STOLLER VINEYARDS INC	42,762,345	42,282,959	52,016.50
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES	35,758,567	32,563,598	40,059.73
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	23,370,318	23,370,318	28,750.17
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES LLP	28,991,339	15,489,620	19,055.33
MONROVIA NURSERY CO	26,388,170	13,914,449	17,117.56
DOMAINE SERENE WINERY	11,315,030	11,315,030	13,919.76
SWEET PEA FARMS LLC	15,949,085	10,382,749	12,772.86
WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS INC	19,085,089	10,101,156	12,426.45
DOMAINE DROUHIN OREGON INC	10,819,353	5,229,200	6,432.94
SOKOL BLOSSER LTD	5,214,773	5,106,747	6,282.33